RPD-41306, Combined Fuel Tax Report
Rev. 06/30/2014
STATE OF NEW MEXICO
TAXATION & REVENUE DEPARTMENT
COMBINED FUEL TAX REPORT
FOR DISTRIBUTORS, SUPPLIERS AND WHOLESALERS
Instructions
Electronic Filing

If you need to file a report for a different type of fuel, mark the box for
Other products and enter the Product Type code for the product.
For Motor Fuel Product Type codes, visit the FTA website at
Page 15
	STATE OF NEW MEXICO
	COMBINED FUEL TAX REPORT
	WHAT’S NEW
	SPECIAL PAYMENT METHODS REQUIRED
	WHO IS REQUIRED TO FILE THE COMBINED FUEL TAX REPORT
	WHEN IS THE REPORT DUE
	GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS
	Schedule of Receipts
	GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS – For Schedule of Receipts
	COLUMN INSTRUCTIONS - For Schedule of Receipts
	Columns 1 & 2 - Carrier Name and FEIN.
	Column 6 - Seller FEIN: Enter seller FEIN.
	Column 7 - Date Fuel Received.
	SCHEDULE TYPE INSTRUCTIONS - For Schedules of Receipts
	SCHEDULE TYPE 2A - Gallons received from terminal operator